Adrian Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
Year Ending June 30, 2022

Adrian Area Chamber of Commerce
Amazon

American Payroll Association
Cognia, Inc.

Council for Exceptional Children
Crisis Prevention Institute

HPS

International Bacc Americas
Lenawee County Superintendents Association
MASA

MASPA

MASSP

MEMSPA

MIAAA

MPAAA

Michigan Assoc of School Boards
Michigan Negotiators Association
MSBO

National Head Start Association
Southeastern Conference

State of Mi Mideal

Wipfli

850.00
119.00
262.00
1,200.00
195.00
300.00
3,275.00
10,460.00
100.00
975.52
140.00
4,500.00
1,665.00
310.00
85.00
5,566.00
450.00
1,200.00
1,360.00
1,500.00
180.00
995.00

35,687.52



